1840-12-A1
Part Number 1840-12-A1
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE 12V
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1840-12-A1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1840-12-A1
Manufacturer Part Number 1840-12-A1 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE 12V
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping - Technology Mixed Technology
Supplier Device Package Module Series 1840
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Module
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type DIN Rail
Applications General Purpose
and confidence. RFQ 1840-12-A1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1840-12-A1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1840-11F FIXED IND 1.2UH 835MA 400 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-10G FIXED IND 1UH 1.05A 250 MOHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-12F FIXED IND 1.5UH 755MA 485 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-11K FIXED IND 1.2UH 835MA 400 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-11H FIXED IND 1.2UH 835MA 400 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-10J FIXED IND 1UH 1.05A 250 MOHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-12K FIXED IND 1.5UH 755MA 485 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-11G FIXED IND 1.2UH 835MA 400 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-10F FIXED IND 1UH 1.05A 250 MOHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-11J FIXED IND 1.2UH 835MA 400 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-12-A3 SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE 12V Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
1840-12G FIXED IND 1.5UH 755MA 485 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-13J FIXED IND 1.8UH 610MA 740 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-12H FIXED IND 1.5UH 755MA 485 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-13G FIXED IND 1.8UH 610MA 740 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-10K FIXED IND 1UH 1.05A 250 MOHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-10H FIXED IND 1UH 1.05A 250 MOHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-12J FIXED IND 1.5UH 755MA 485 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-13F FIXED IND 1.8UH 610MA 740 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
1840-13H FIXED IND 1.8UH 610MA 740 MOHM API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1840-12-A1 Details PDF